
 

 
 

IMPORTANT DATES 2017-18 
 

 
September: 
Tuesday, September 5  - First Day School, 9:30 - 11:30 A.M. 
Wednesday, September 6  - Regular Classes Begin 
 - Ocean Studies Meeting, 7:00 P.M. for Div 9 parents 
Wednesday, September 13 - Meet the Teacher/Dessert Night/Music Info, 5:45 P.M. 
Thursday, September 14 - PAC Meeting, 7:00 P.M. 
Monday, September 18  - Non Instructional Day - Students not in session 
Monday, September 25  - Photo Day 9:00 A.M. 
Friday, September 29 - Fun Foods 
 
October: 
Thursday, October 5 - 12:20 Dismissal, Parent-Teacher Interviews 2:00 - 7:00 P.M. 
Friday, October 6 - Terry Fox Run 
Monday, October 9  - Thanksgiving - Students not in session 
Thursday, October 12 - PAC Meeting 7:00 P.M. 
Friday, October 13  - Fun Foods 
Friday, October 20  - Non Instructional Day - Students not in session 
Friday, October 27  - Fun Foods 
 
November: 
Friday November 3  - Fun Foods 
Monday, November 6  - Photo Retakes 9:00 A.M.  
Thursday, November 9 - PAC Meeting 7:00 P.M. 
Friday, November 10 - Remembrance Day Assembly, 10:27 A.M. 
Monday, November 13  - In Lieu of Remembrance Day - Students not in session 
Friday, November 17 - Fun Foods 
Friday, November 24  - Non Instructional Day - Students not in session 
Thursday, November 30  - Curriculum Completion Session 
  - 12:20 Dismissal For Students With Work Completed 
December: 
Friday, December 1  - Fun Foods 
Friday, December 15  - Fun Foods 
Wednesday, December 20  - Music Concert Block 5 & 7 P.M. 
Thursday, December 22  - Term 1 Report Card Issued 
Monday, Dec. 25 - Friday, Jan. 5 - Winter Break  
 
January: 
Monday, January 8  - School Resumes 
Thursday, January 11  - PAC Meeting 7 P.M. 
Friday, January 19 - Fun Foods 
Monday, January 29  - Non Instructional Day - Students not in session (School Chosen) 
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February: 
Thursday, February 1 - Monterey Information Night 7 P.M. 
Friday, February 2  - Fun Foods 
Thursday, February 8  - PAC Meeting 7:00 P.M. 
Monday, February 12  - Family Day - Students not in session 
Thursday, Feb. 15 - Fri. Feb. 23 - K-12 Student Transfer Process 
Friday, February 15 - Fun Foods 
Thursday, February 22  - Curriculum Completion Day 
  - 12:20 Dismissal For Students With Work Completed 
Friday, February 23  - Non Instructional Day - Students not in session 
 
March: 
Friday, March 2 - Fun Foods 
Wednesday, March 7  - Music Concert, Block 5 & 7:00 P.M. 
Wednesday, March 14  - Young Entrepreneurs Monterey Market, 5:00 - 7:00 P.M. 
Thursday, March 16  - Fun Foods 
 - Term 2 Report Cards Issued 
Monday, March 19 - Friday, 30 - Spring Break 
 
April: 
Monday, April 2  - Easter Monday - No School 
Tuesday, April 3 - Day off in lieu of Good Friday - No School 
Wednesday, April 4 - School Reopens 
Thursday, April 12  - PAC Meeting 7:00 P.M. 
Friday, April 13  - Fun Foods 
Friday, April 20  - Curriculum Implementation Day - Students not in session 
Friday, April 27 - Fun Foods 
 
May: 
TBC  - Class Photos 
Tuesday, May 1  - Performing Arts @ Oak Bay High 7:00 P.M. 
Thursday, May 10  - PAC Meeting/AGM 7:00 P.M.  
Friday, May 11  - Fun Foods 
Thursday, May 17 - District Orientation P.M. 
Friday, May 18  - Non Instructional Day - Students not in session 
Wednesday, May 16 - Musical Desserts 7:00 P.M. 
Monday, May 21  - Victoria Day 
Friday, May 25  - Fun Foods 
 
June: 
Wednesday, June 6  - Music Concert 7:00 P.M. 
Thursday, June 7  - Curriculum Completion Day 
  - 12:20 Dismissal For Students With Work Completed 
Friday, June 8  - Fun Foods 
Friday, June 15  - Library Closes 
Monday, June 25  - Yearbook Distribution/Signing - Gr 8 P.M. 
Tuesday, June 26 - Grade 8 Completion Ceremony/Lunch 10:00 a.m. start 
Wednesday,June 27 - Yearbook Distribution/Signing - Gr 6 & 7 P.M. 
Thursday, June 28  - Term 3 Report Card 
 - Last Day Of Classes 
 
 
 

UPDATED:  September 8, 2017 


	Thursday, October 5 - 12:20 Dismissal, Parent-Teacher Interviews 2:00 - 7:00 P.M.
	Friday, October 6 - Terry Fox Run
	Monday, October 9  - Thanksgiving - Students not in session

